
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN N 690.07
TO INTERS W R/W BALANCE RD & N R
POB, CONT W ALONG R/W 642.02 FT,

WITT THOMAS W/WITT ANGELA C
2047 NW NASH RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-16-02162-001
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PAGE 1 of 2 3

HX Base Yr

228 NW RANCH CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 50
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,519 106.2338 118.98 418,691 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2981

BAS 550 100 550 42,535

BAS 1,581 100 1,581 122,270

FCP 600 25 2023 150 11,601

FOP 144 30 43 3,325

FOP 690 30 207 16,009

FST 216 55 119 9,203

FUS 850 100 850 65,736

PTO 372 5 19 1,470

5,003 3,519 272,149

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W22 S5 W5 S45 E26 E9 N1 N31 W8 N18 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-20] N50 W17 S50 E17 $
FOP=[ORIG=-22,0] W13 S55 E29 S19 E5 N24 W26 N45 E5 N5 $
BAS=[ORIG=8,50] S24 E22 N25 W22 S1 $
PTO=[ORIG=8,49] E12 N31 W12 S31 $
FST=[ORIG=-1,50] S24 E9 N24 W9 $
FOP=[ORIG=8,18] N18 W8 S18 E8 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N20 S20 $
FCP=[YR=2023;ORIG=0,74] E30 S20 W30 N20 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 14 36 504.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 706

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 18 360.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 504

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 750

9 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 600

7,160

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 27.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 7,560

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 27.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 162,000
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TO INTERS W R/W BALANCE RD & N R
POB, CONT W ALONG R/W 642.02 FT,
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2047 NW NASH RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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PAGE 2 of 2 3

HX Base Yr

228 NW RANCH CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,419 105.5000 118.16 167,669 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 103,225

FOP 128 30 38 2,919

UOP 56 20 11 845

UOP 128 20 26 1,997

1,656 1,419 108,985

BAS= W18 UOP= N8 W16 S8 E16$W30 S11 UOP= W8 S7 E8 N7$ S17E20
FOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E28 N28$.
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